www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 8258-8276/2015

M/S. ARAFAT PETRO CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR. & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sarad Kr Singhania, Adv. Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

None appears for respondent nos. 3 to 7,9,11,14, 15,16,18 and 19 despite due service.

None appears for respondent nos. 8 and 10 also though service is deemed complete.

Respondent nos. 1,2,12,13, 17 and 20 to file counter affidavit within four weeks time in all the matters.

List again on 25.4.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL) Registrar